1brenclosures.com.au
Pre-Configured Infinity 3G
Queensland
•	 Robust construction to ensure long service life.
•	 Region C wind rated to AS1170.2-2002: Structural design actions – Wind
actions.
•	 Trouble free direct baying of enclosures to accommodate additional
configurations.

•	 Includes AS/NZ 61439 compliance documentation
Assembled and Wired
ORDERING GUIDE
Metalware Assembled
No functional devices, wiring or labels included.
External Dimensions
(mm)
Part Number Height^ Width Depth
Typical
Incomer mm2
Main Switch
Section
Available Metering
Configuration
Sub Main
Section Mounting
TGXQ10M1P 1270 1070 480 95
Space for
Schneider   MCCB
Max 250A
10 x single phase
or 6 x 3 phase
or 7 x dual tariff
with 3 x network
devices
24 Pole DIN
(no devices
included)
Wall
TGXQCT250* 2240 670 480 95
Space for
Schneider
MCCB Max 250A
1 x CT tenant
Test block and
CTs mounted
Space for 2
x Schneider
MCCB
Max 250A
Plinth
TGXQCT630* 2240 1070 480 240
Space for
Schneider MCCB
Max 630A
1 x CT tenant
Test block and
CTs mounted
Space for 1
x Schneider
MCCB
Max 630A
Plinth
^ Height includes plinth. Height includes plinth and sunroof for CT versions.
* Sunroof provided inside cabinet for attachment onsite.
External Dimensions
(mm)
Part Number Height^ Width Depth
Typical
Incomer mm2
Main Switch
Section
Available Metering
Configuration
Sub Main
Section Mounting
TGXQ10M1P/CW 1270 1070 480 95
Supplied with
Schneider
NSX250B 250A
Micro 2.2